
WHAT 
35+ programs with ECTS credits 
and unforgettable summer time

WHERE
SPbPU campus close to
the city center of St. Petersburg

WHEN
June – September

WHO 
International students and 
English-speaking tutors of 
SPbPU

WHY
Value added courses in English, 
basic Russian language, 
new friends from all over the 
world in the most charming city!

PRICE
Tuition fee: 
220 euro per week (avg)

Accommodation fee:
approx. 7 per night

ABOUT SAINT PETERSBURG

•  Great city for sightseeing
•  Exciting cultural and social life
•  In the list of TOP 10 QS Most Affordable 
    Cities for Students
•  Eventful nightlife
•  Magical White Nights in summer 

CONTACTS
english.spbstu.ru
summerschool@spbstu.ru
+7 812 534 25 31

Make your summer     
        great with us!

@intprograms.SPbSPU
@polytech_summer
#polytechsummer



NAME OF THE FIELD / PROGRAM 2019 

Space Technology (ST)

Space Technologies 

Natural Sciences and Engineering (NSE)

Plasma Physics and Controlled Fusion (Polytech –           SOKENDAI)

Biomedical Engineering (Polytech –           LUH)

Digital Technology  (DT)

Additive Manufacturing and Joining Technologies (Polytech –          Ecole Polytechnique)

Smart Manufacturing and Digital Future 

Digital Construction

Digital Engineering

3D Design and Digital Fabrication

Information Technology (IT)

Computer Modeling and Simulation for Engineers (Polytech –           UNED)

Modern SAP Technologies

Civil Engineering (CE)

Civil Engineering

Energy Technology (ET)

Nuclear Engineering

Turbomachinery

Electrical Engineering

Oil & Gas in Energy Industry

Food Science (FS)

Molecular Gastronomy 

Business and Management (BM)

Doing Business in Russia

Logistics and Supply Chain Management

Territorial Branding

Innovative Marketing Technologies in Tourism

International Human Resource Management

International Business Analysis

Entrepreneurship and Technology Leadership

International Strategic Management

Humanities (H)

Sociocultural Studies

Leadership in Communication

Russian Studies (RS)

Russian Language, Politics & Art                                     

Russian Language, Literature & Business Culture

Russian Language for Business Communication (session 1, 2)

Intensive Survival Russian Language for Exchange Students

Russian Language, History & Literature

Preparation for TORFL test

ECTS
credits

4 ECTS

4 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

4 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

 

4 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

 

4 ECTS

 

6 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

4 ECTS

5 ECTS

2 ECTS

 

5 ECTS

4 ECTS

5 ECTS
6 ECTS

6 ECTS

6 ECTS

6 ECTS

4 ECTS

2 ECTS

DATES

Jul 15 – 26 

Jul 15 – 26

Jul 15 – 26

Jul 08 – 19

Jul 15 – 26

Jul 15 – 26

Jul 15 – Aug 02

Aug 05 – 23

Jul 15 – 26

Aug 05 – 23

Aug 05 – 16

Jul 15 – Aug 02

Jul 15 – Aug 02

Jul 15 – Aug 02

Jul 15 – Aug 02

Jul 15 – 26

Jul 15 – Aug 02

Jul 15 – 26

Jul 15 – 26

Jul 15 – 26

Jul 15 – 26

Aug 19 – 30

Sep 02 – 12

Sep 13 – 20

Jul 15 – Aug 02

Jul 15 – 26 

Jul 08 – Aug 02

Aug 05 – 30

Sep 02 – 13

International Polytechnic

Get the most out of your summer!

sess. 1:  Jun 10 – 28
sess. 2:  Aug 05 – 30

for Aug and 
Sep modules

sess. 1:  Jul 08 – 26
sess. 2:  Aug 05 – 23

session 1 (in the White Nights)   
session 2 (in August)   


